


Large Gold Pinecone Finial

A handsome omamental accessory of a timeless style. This item will add an elegant finishing touch to any display, alone or grouped with matching items in alternative sizes.

Decoration inspired by nature
Timeless metallic finish

An elegant finishing touch to any display

Code: 21735
Dimensions: 19L x 19W x 30H

Description

Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

19cm
30cm
19cm
1.40kg
0.0800

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140173589
Gold

Ceramic
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